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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 9.00mm, 300V, 8A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
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EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks
EmEEE (mm) 9.00
EmERe Black (default)
E3 Yala Push in design
BE Without
BEA Wave soldering
EmfE (mm) 9.50*(P-1)+10.0
EmEE (mm) 16.05
EmsE (mm) 11.7
HRRS (BE___ x&EE___mm) 0.3x1.3
BAEE (mm) 0.5x1.8
EmBIREH 01P~04P
EmE# Single level

ML E R

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 13

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



MR

\\\\\\ Bz i Rl
[ERER - FFEULM4
Bz

oxl | OX}
iH JIH

X}

8
8
f

 (IT/2)(V)

B (I1/2)(V)

B (I11/3)(V)

BEPEEE (1I/2)(KV)

AP EEE R (11/2)(KV)

KA P EE R (111/3)(KV)

R/EEBREHEE (mm?)
EEEREEHETE (mm?)

=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
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ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)

FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)

FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIET (Mm?)

ZMERREEEE  FAERBRBEIE T (Mm?)

HEFEEE (mm)
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
15
1000
630
500

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
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@ Delight Through Connections
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Fisthk YES
RS TIERE (°C) 120
=RETERE (°C) -40

RoHS
et
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